Saturday, August 26th thru Saturday, September 9th

2-Week Hybrid Event Benefiting Adeo!



To become a sponsor or learn more, contact Irene Davila: idavila@adeoco.org

2023 Walk, Run or Roll Sponsorship Opportunities

Presenting Sponsor (1 available): \$3,000

- "Presented by: Your Company" in Walk, Run or Roll Event Title on Event Page
- Recognition as "Presenting Sponsor" on promotional media Natforms
 - Prominent Logo Placement Event T-Shirts
- Logo Listing on Event Page with Link to Your Site
 20 Race Registrations
 - First Right of Refusal for Next Year's Presenting Sponsorship

RaceJoy Sponsor (1 available): \$2,500

- This sponsorship level includes a voice-over sponsor message on the Pacelov app
- Recognition as "RaceJoy Sponsor" on promotional media platforms
- Logo Listing on Event Page with Link to Your Site
- 15 Race Registrations

Apparel Sponsor (1 available): \$2,500

- This Sponsorship includes recognition as "Apparel Sponsor" on promotional media platforms
- Company Name and Logo Recognized in Promotional Post Featuring Event Day T-Shirt
 Logo Listing on Event Page with Link to Your Site
- 12 Race Registrations

Platinum Sponsor: \$2,000

- Recognition as a "Platinum Sponsor" on promotional media platforms
- Prominent Logo Placement on Back of Event T-Shirt
- Logo Listing on Event Page with Link to Your Site
- 10 Race Registrations

Gold Sponsor: \$1,500

- Recognition as a "Gold Sponsor" on promotional media platforms
- Prominent Logo Placement on Back of Event T-Shirt
- Logo Listing on Event Page with Link to Your Site
- 8 Race Registrations

Silver Sponsor: \$1,000

- Recognition as a "Silver Sponsor" on promotional media platforms
- Logo Placement on Back of Event T-Shirt
- Logo Listing on Event Page with Link to Your Site
- 5 Race Registrations

Bronze Sponsor: \$500

- Recognition as a "Bronze Sponsor" on promotional social media posts
- Company Name Listed on Event Page
- 2 Race Registrations

Friend of Adeo: \$300

- Recognition as a "Friend of Adeo" on Event Page and social media posts
- 1 registration



Adeo is a 501 (c) (3) nonprofit organization that supports people with brain injuries and their families. In 2004, Adeo was one of the first four agencies to provide these services in Colorado. Almost two decades later, we are still the only provider north of Denver. Learn more at www.adeoco.org